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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

banax P./.
Banax I'.l.
banax P.P.
banax I/
Nenpen ET.
NeHpen T.T.

MywkapeHko LI
MywkapeHko O.l.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

Kny6 3akapnatra Bunok

2021
NbBiB
B 296 11/ 49.7358 /] 24.0493
16.05.2021 06:30:00
CoHAYHO
4
116
201.737
0
0
0

Kog, Kny6
160008  3akapnattsa Bunok
160197  3akapnatTa Bunok
160199  3akapnatTa Bunok
160005  3akapnattsa Bunok
160216  3akapnatTa Bunok
160046  3akapnatTa Bunok
160090  3akapnatta Bunok
163794  3akapnatta Bunok

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

32
30

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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